Veldremila 2021

Plass

Kvinner

Antall

Menn
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20
21
Antall

Navn

Resultatliste

Klubb

Eli Gjermundshaug Pedersen ASKO

Anne Storslett

Linnea Harbyengen

Sintija Vagale

Tone Lise Johannesen
5

Sverre Grgnvold
Marius Strandhaug
Jon Maruis Ophus
Ole Jgrgen Lundby
Finn Ansgar Haneberg
Jan Erik Mathiassen
Vegard Rud

Magnus Nysveen
Inge Virum

Morten Slaatten Berg
Christian Larsen
Espen Storslett

Moelven IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Moelven IL
Pameldte: 5

Ren-Eng
Lilehammer
Nybygda IL
NOTEAM
Norsk Tipping BIL
Ottestad IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nybygda IL
Mj@sski
Nobil

Lars Bredo Simensen Larsen NOTEAM

Morten Tallaksen
Morten Barke
Kai Martinsen
Ole Kristian Frydenlynd
jergen Haland
Ronny Kristiansen
Lennart Karlsen
Lars Bakkerud

21

eTiming - www.emit.no

NOTEAM
Mjasski
Gubbetrim
NOTEAM
Gubbetrim
Buns if steal
Gubbetrim
Brumunddal IBK
Pameldte: 21

Startnr

26
27
42
29
35

40
23
28
30
31
38
25
43
24
33
37
36
44
22
39
21
41
20
45
34
32

Startende: 5

Startende: 21

23.08.2021 08:32:51

Tid

38:38,1
43:40,4
48:26,0
52:03,0
52:25,8

33:14,8
33:29,1
35:51,6
36:48,1
38:16,9
38:41,5
39:05,7
41:01,5
41:30,2
42:52,6
42:55,4
44:10,8
44:40,1
44:51,5
46:03,3
46:14,7
48:49,6
51:34,4
52:39,4
55:38,2
55:40,5

Etter

05:02,3
09:47,9
13:24,9
13:47,6

00:14,3
02:36,8
03:33,3
05:02,1
05:26,7
05:50,8
07:46,7
08:15,4
09:37,8
09:40,6
10:56,0
11:25,3
11:36,7
12:48,5
12:59,9
15:34,8
18:19,6
19:24,6
22:23,4
22:25,7

19.08.2021

Side:1



